SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL LUNCH MENU

COLD SNACKS
FILLED BAGUETTE
FILLED SANDWICH

SALAD POT

YOGHURT
FRUIT
BISCUIT/CAKE
POPCORN

SAUCE

DRINKS

MINERAL WATER / FRUIT JUICE
MILKSHAKE

BREAKFAST ITEMS

WAFFLE
BAKED CROISSANT
CHEESE/HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE

FREE SCHOOL MEALS DAILY LUNCH ALLOWANCE £2.45 wef 1 June 2019

New Price
£1.75
£1.65

£0.55

£0.40
£0.40
£0.70
£0.70

£0.10

£0.70
£0.70

£0.70
£0.70
£1.35

HOT SNACKS

MEAL OF THE DAY

MEAL OF THE DAY & PUDDING
PROTEIN

JACKET POTATO & FILLING

BURGER (BEEF/CHICKEN/FISH)
FAJITAS
PIZzA

PUDDING

COKE / DIET COKE
(STAFF & 6th FORM ONLY)

TOAST

JAM

CEREAL BAR
FRUIT JELLIES

New Price
£1.75
£2.45
£1.35
£1.75

£1.55
£1.75
£1.35

£0.70

£0.70

£0.20
£0.10
£0.55
£0.55



