SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL LUNCH MENU

FREE SCHOOL MEALS DAILY LUNCH ALLOWANCE £2.45 wef 1 June 2019

COLD SNACKS	New Price	HOT SNACKS	New Price
FILLED BAGUETTE	£1.75	MEAL OF THE DAY	£1.75
FILLED SANDWICH	£1.65	MEAL OF THE DAY & PUDDING	£2.45
		PROTEIN	£1.35
SALAD POT	£0.55	JACKET POTATO & FILLING	£1.75
YOGHURT	£0.40	BURGER (BEEF/CHICKEN/FISH)	£1.55
FRUIT	£0.40	FAJITAS	£1.75
BISCUIT/CAKE	£0.70	PIZZA	£1.35
POPCORN	£0.70		
SAUCE	£0.10	PUDDING	£0.70
DRINKS			
MINERAL WATER / FRUIT JUICE	£0.70	COKE / DIET COKE	£0.70
MILKSHAKE	£0.70	(STAFF & 6th FORM ONLY)	
	20170	(orall a sair olan olar)	
BREAKFAST ITEMS			
BREAKFAST TTEIVIS			
		TOAST	£0.20
WAFFLE	£0.70	JAM	£0.10
BAKED CROISSANT	£0.70	CEREAL BAR	£0.55
CHEESE/HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE	£1.35	FRUIT JELLIES	£0.55